B1 copy starts here
B2 copy starts here
B3 copy starts here
E40 E ZCO D E I D ENTI FI C ATI O N PR O D U C TS
Standard USB cables available at most electronic retail stores.
Notes:
Following Partex products can be combined with ProMark consumables:
1. PM-10/20/24 transparent sleeves with ProMark PP-046/090 insert tags

—
MTX-MK9-USB
Product and ordering information
Cat. no. Description Pack unit (MOQ)
Printer and accessories
MTX-MK9-CU-YW Cutting unit (yellow) for MK9-USB 2 pcs
MTX-MK9-RB Black ribbon 50 m 5 pcs (250 m)
MTX-MK9-RC Ribbon cassette holder 1 pce
MTX-MK9-CAS46 Profile guide cassette for PP-046 1 pce
MTX-MK9-CAS63 Profile guide cassette for PP-063 1 pce
MTX-MK9-CAS90 Profile guide cassette for PP-090 and PPA-090 1 pce
MTX-MK9-RS Reel stand 1 pce
Tape cassettes
MK9-PL050CN4 Tape cassette 5 mm x 8 m, yellow 1 pce
MK9-PL050CN9 Tape cassette 5 mm x 8 m, white 1 pce
MK9-PL050CNT Tape cassette 5 mm x 8 m, transparent 1 pce
MK9-PL090CN4 Tape cassette 9 mm x 8 m, yellow 1 pce
MK9-PL090CN9 Tape cassette 9 mm x 8 m, white 1 pce
MK9-PL090CNT Tape cassette 9 mm x 8 m, transparent 1 pce
MK9-PL120CN4 Tape cassette 12 mm x 8 m, yellow 1 pce
MK9-PL120CN9 Tape cassette 12 mm x 8 m, white 1 pce
PO profile
PO-02000SNØ PO-profile 0.5 mm2. Dia. 1.7-2.2 mm 5.0 m/compact disc
PO-02000DNØ PO-profile 0.5 mm2. Dia. 1.7-2.2 mm 60,0 m/DN-reel
PO-03000SNØ PO-profile 0.75 mm2. Dia. 2.0-2.5 mm 4.5 m/compact disc
PO-03000DNØ PO-profile 0.75 mm2. Dia. 2.0-2.5 mm 50,0 m/DN-reel
PO-04000SNØ PO-profile 1.0 mm2. Dia. 2.2-2.8 mm 4.5 m/compact disc
PO-04000DNØ PO-profile 1.0 mm2. Dia. 2.2-2.8 mm 50,0 m/DN-reel
PO-05000SNØ PO-profile 1.5 mm2. Dia. 2.7-3.5 mm 4.0 m/compact disc
PO-05000DNØ PO-profile 1.5 mm2. Dia. 2.7-3.5 mm 40,0 m/DN-reel
PO-06000SNØ PO-profile 2.5 mm2. Dia. 3.2-4.0 mm 3.5 m/compact disc
PO-06000DNØ PO-profile 2.5 mm2. Dia. 3.2-4.0 mm 40,0 m/DN-reel
PO-068TWBNØ-100 PO-068TW profile with thin wall Dia. 6.8-7.0 mm 100,0 m/big reel
PO-068TWSNØ PO-068TW profile with thin wall Dia. 6.8-7.0 mm 4.5 m/compact disc
PO-068Q10BNØ PO-068Q profile punched, 10 mm between the punched holes 50,0 m/big reel
PO-06Q10SNØ PO-profile punched, 10 mm between the punched holes 3.5 m/compact disc
PO-07000SNØ PO-profile 4.0 mm2. Dia. 3.8-4.7 mm 3.5 m/compact disc
PO-07000DNØ PO-profile 4.0 mm2. Dia. 3.8-4.7 mm 30.0 m/DN-reel
B1 copy starts here
B2 copy starts here
B3 copy starts here
Headline starts here

—
MTX-MK10-KIT1
Product and ordering information
B1 copy starts here
B2 copy starts here
B3 copy starts here
Headline starts here
E44 E ZCO D E I D ENTI FI C ATI O N PR O D U C TS
Thermal transfer labels, polyester
• Printing with thermal transfer printer, waste
removed, rounded corners
• Material: SO-5 and S7 series polyester, matte
yellow SO, white S3, silver S1 and security film S5,
S2 polyester silver gloss, S4 white gloss
• Package: 1 roll. Core 38 or 76 mm
(1.496 or 2.992 in.)
• Polyester labels, 1-track or 3-track, core diameter
38 mm (1.496 in.), perforated, 5 rolls/box
Cat. no.
S2 silver glossy
Cat. no.
S4 white glossy
Cat. no.
S5 security
Size Track
row of labels Quantity/rollmm in.
PLT8K101S28-4/3 PLT8K101S49-5/3 PLT8K101S58-6/3 15 x 6 0.591 x 0.236 3 10,000
PLT8K102S28-4/3 PLT8K102S49-5/3 PLT8K102S58-6/3 18 x 6.5 0.709 x 0.256 3 10,000
PLT8K103S28-4/3 PLT8K103S49-5/3 PLT8K103S58-6/3 18 x 9 0.709 x 0.354 3 10,000
PLT8K106S28-4/3 PLT8K106S49-5/3 PLT8K106S58-6/3 20 x 8 0.787 x 0.315 3 10,000
PLT8K105S28-4 PLT8K105S49-5 PLT8K105S58-6 25.4 x 12.7 1 x 0.5 1 2,000
PLT8K105S28-4/3 PLT8K105S49-5/3 PLT8K105S58-6/3 25.4 x 12.7 1 x 0.5 3 10,000
PLT8K108S28-4 PLT8K108S49-5 PLT8K108S58-6 26 x 10 1.024 x 0.394 1 2,000
PLT8K108S28-4/3 PLT8K108S49-5/3 PLT8K108S58-6/3 26 x 10 1.024 x 0.394 3 10,000
PLT8K109S28-4/3 PLT8K109S49-5/3 PLT8K109S58-6/3 26.5 x 17.5 1.043 x 0.689 1 5,000
PLT8K104S28-4 PLT8K104S49-5 PLT8K104S58-6 30 x 20 1.181 x 0.787 3 2,000
PLT8K104S28-4/3 PLT8K104S49-5/3 PLT8K104S58-6/3 30 x 20 1.181 x 0.787 1 6,000
PLT8K111S28-4 PLT8K111S49-5 PLT8K111S58-6 32 x 9.5 1.260 x 0.374 3 2,000
PLT8K111S28-4/3 PLT8K111S49-5/3 PLT8K111S58-6/3 32 x 9.5 1.260 x 0.374 1 10,000
PLT8K115S028-4 PLT8K115S49-5 PLT8K115S58-6 38 x 19 1.496 x 0.748 1 2,000
PLT8K121S28-4 PLT8K121S49-5 PLT8K121S58-6 45 x 23 1.772 x 0.906 1 2,000
PLT8K130S28-4 PLT8K130S49-5 PLT8K130S58-6 50 x 23 1.969 x 0.906 1 2,000
PLT8K134S28-4 PLT8K134S49-5 PLT8K134S58-6 60 x 36 2.362 x 1.417 1 1,000
PLT8K135S28-4 PLT8K135S49-5 PLT8K135S58-6 65 x 35 2.559 x 1.378 1 1,000
PLT8K133S28-4 PLT8K133S49-5 PLT8K133S58-6 65 x 53 2.559 x 2.087 1 750
PLT8K136S28-4 PLT8K136S49-5 PLT8K136S58-6 70 x 48 2.756 x 1.890 1 1,000
PLT8K139S28-4 PLT8K139S49-5 PLT8K139S58-6 89 x 82 3.504 x 3.228 1 500
PLT8K140S28-4 PLT8K140S49-5 PLT8K140S58-6 101.6 x 23 4 x 0.906 1 2,000
PLT8K137S28-4 PLT8K137S49-5 PLT8K137S58-6 101.6 x 48 4 x 1.890 1 1,000
PLT8K138S28-4 PLT8K138S49-5 PLT8K138S58-6 101.6 x 74 4 x 2.913 1 500
PLT8K141S28-4 PLT8K141S49-5 PLT8K141S58-6 101.6 x 150 4 x 5.906 1 300
—
MTX-MK10-KIT1
Product and ordering information
B1 copy starts here
B2 copy starts here
B3 copy starts here
Headline starts here
E45PR I NTER S A N D SU PPL I E S
Thermal transfer labels, polyester (cont’d)
• Printing with thermal transfer printer, waste
removed, rounded corners
• Material: SO-5 and S7 Series polyester, matte
yellow SO, white S3, silver S1 and security film
S5, S2 polyester silver gloss, S4 white gloss
• Package: 1 roll. Core 38 or 76 mm
(1.496 or 2.992 in.)
• Polyester labels, 1-track or 3-track, core diameter
38 mm (1.496 in.), perforated, 5 rolls/box
Cat. no.
S0 yellow matte
Cat. no.
S1 silver matte
Cat. no.
S3 white matte
Size Track
tow of labels Quantity/rollmm in.
PLT8K101S04-1/3 PLT8K101S18-3/3 PLT8K101S39-2/3 15 x 6 0.591 x 0.236 3 10,000
PLT8K102S04-1/3 PLT8K102S18-3/3 PLT8K102S39-2/3 18 x 6.5 0.709 x 0.256 3 10,000
PLT8K103S04-1/3 PLT8K103S18-3/3 PLT8K103S39-2/3 18 x 9 0.709 x 0.354 3 10,000
PLT8K106S04-1/3 PLT8K106S18-3/3 PLT8K106S39-2/3 20 x 8 0.787 x 0.315 3 10,000
PLT8K105S04-1 PLT8K105S18-3 PLT8K105S39-2 25.4 x 12.7 1 x 0.5 1 2,000
PLT8K105S04-1/3 PLT8K105S18-3/3 PLT8K105S39-2/3 25.4 x 12.7 1 x 0.5 3 10,000
PLT8K108S04-1 PLT8K108S18-3 PLT8K108S39-2 26 x 10 1.024 x 0.394 1 2,000
PLT8K108S04-1/3 PLT8K108S18-3/3 PLT8K108S39-2/3 26 x 10 1.024 x 0.394 3 10,000
PLT8K109S04-1/3 PLT8K109S18-3/3 PLT8K109S39-2/3 26.5 x 17.5 1.043 x 0.689 1 5,000
PLT8K104S04-1 PLT8K104S18-3 PLT8K104S39-2 30 x 20 1.181 x 0.787 3 2,000
PLT8K104S04-1/3 PLT8K104S18-3/3 PLT8K104S39-2/3 30 x 20 1.181 x 0.787 1 6,000
PLT8K111S04-1 PLT8K111S18-3 PLT8K111S39-2 32 x 9.5 1.260 x 0.374 3 2,000
PLT8K111S04-1/3 PLT8K111S18-3/3 PLT8K111S39-2/3 32 x 9.5 1.260 x 0.374 1 10,000
PLT8K115S04-1 PLT8K115S18-3 PLT8K115S39-2 38 x 19 1.496 x 0.748 1 2,000
PLT8K121S04-1 PLT8K121S18-3 PLT8K121S39-2 45 x 23 1.772 x 0.906 1 2,000
PLT8K130S04-1 PLT8K130S18-3 PLT8K130S39-2 50 x 23 1.969 x 0.906 1 2,000
PLT8K134S04-1 PLT8K134S18-3 PLT8K134S39-2 60 x 36 2.362 x 1.417 1 1,000
PLT8K135S04-1 PLT8K135S18-3 PLT8K135S39-2 65 x 35 2.559 x 1.378 1 1,000
PLT8K133S04-1 PLT8K133S18-3 PLT8K133S39-2 65 x 53 2.559 x 2.087 1 750
PLT8K136S04-1 PLT8K136S18-3 PLT8K136S39-2 70 x 48 2.756 x 1.890 1 1,000
PLT8K139S04-1 PLT8K139S18-3 PLT8K139S39-2 89 x 82 3.504 x 3.228 1 500
PLT8K140S04-1 PLT8K140S18-3 PLT8K140S39-2 101.6 x 23 4 x 0.906 1 2,000
PLT8K137S04-1 PLT8K137S18-3 PLT8K137S39-2 101.6 x 48 4 x 1.890 1 1,000
PLT8K138S04-1 PLT8K138S18-3 PLT8K138S39-2 101.6 x 74 4 x 2.913 1 500
PLT8K141S04-1 PLT8K141S18-3 PLT8K141S39-2 101.6 x 150 4 x 5.906 1 300
Order in multiples of 25 tags.
—
MTX-MK10-KIT1
Product and ordering information

the latest version of WinSign.)
—
Product and ordering information
Cat. no. Description Contents
MTX-MK3-CLEANKIT Cleaning kit for MTX-MK3-P330 Swab + cleaning cards + rollers
MTX-MK3-CR Cleaning roller for MTX-MK3 To remove dust from the card before printing
MTX-MK3-F301E Printer ribbon F301 black –
MTX-MK3-RC330 Printer ribbon RC330 colour –
—
Product and ordering information
Cat. no. Description
Marker tag
length x height mm (in)
Marker tags
per card
Marker tags
per box Material
Suitable Partex
holder system
PFC04212KAØ Marker tag – wire 12 x 4.2 21 525 ABS PTPLUS type
(refer to p. 65)PFC04215KAØ Marker tag – wire 15 x 4.2 21 525 ABS
PFC04218KAØ Marker tag – wire 18 x 4.2 21 525 ABS
PFC04221KAØ Marker tag – wire 21 x 4.2 21 525 ABS
PFC07533KAØ Marker tag – cable 33 x 7.5 9 225 ABS PM type (refer to p. 63)
PFC09518KAØ Marker tag –
component/cable
18 x 9.5 20 500 ABS Cable ties
(refer to p. 53)
PFC09540KAØ Marker tag – cable marking 40 x 9.5 8 200 Polyamid/PA11
PFC09580KAØ Marker tag – cable marking 80 x 9.5 4 100 Polyamid/PA11
Ø = Card Colours, 4 = Yellow, 9 = White
—
MTX-MK3
Applications